Conoco, Inc

P.O. Box 953
Midland, TX 79702 weE
Blingney ™ 1450 .1D~3¢% \G8D/s % \2gb/e
Warren Unit #101 Mh\"‘ J 3w~ - _ 33—)7])
Lea Co., NM QD-DQ\b
500 5.00 172 0.88 4.38 438

1000 500 3/4 1.31 6.56 10.94

1495 495 112 0.88 4.33 15.27

1800 305 11/4 2.19 6.67 21.94

2050 250 3/4 1.31 3.28 2522

2300 250 1 1.75 4.38 29.60

2800 500 1172 2.63 13.13 42.72

3049 249 1 1.75 4.36 47.08

3550 5.01 34 1.31 6.58 53.66

4050 500 172 0.88 4.38 58.03

4550 500 1 1.75 8.75 66.78

5050 500 11/4 2.19 10.94 77.72

5550 500 1/4 0.44 2.19 79.91

6050 500 34 1.31 6.56 86.47

6550 500 11/4 2.19 10.94 97.41

6775 225 11/4 2.19 492  102.33

es L. Brazeal - Presiden J (

78
The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 2& 7 day of
, 1997 by James L. Brazeal - President., Brazeal Inc. d/b/a CapStar Drilling

s/

otary Public




